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Name Affiliation Email

Speakers !
Bill Devlin Western Connectic“n{t University v'}'iﬂiamdevﬁn@att.net
Mike Dietz UCONN CLEAR SRR michael.dietz@uconn.edu
Erik Bedan CT-DEEP Erik.Bedan@ct.gov
Mike Smith Angry Beavers/ Still Riwfgr Alliance Commission tsﬁpith@aires.com
Susan Peterson CT-DEEP Voo -Susan.Peterson@ct.gov
Diane Ifkovic CT-DEEP Y diane.ifkovic@ct.gov

Edward R. Siergiej

Still River Alliance

\

stillriveralliance@gmail.com

- "Brookﬁeid
Alice Dew Conservation Commxss*on 5 ¢ adew(@brookfieldct.gov
Katherine Daniel | Planning/Commission ‘ \\ kdaniel@brookfieldct.gov
Ray Sullivan Health Départment P "z/é* rsullivan@brookfieldct.gov

Dennis DiPinto

Parks & Recreatnon Depar’cment

-ddipinto@brookfieldct.gov

Sara Kincade

Parks & Recreatlon Comm!ssmﬂx U B

» 1}; fkincéddes@aol.com

B ; Bethe¥
StevenPalmer™ | Tand Use erartment ‘ ‘ ) /’pa!mers@be\tﬁei{‘t\%\govm
Bc?jth Cavagna Land Use Department /| cavagnab@bethel-ct:govi .
Géorge Benson = = <|: Land Lfée Agency. ... .. .\ |.George.Benson@newtown-ct.gov
Rjob Sibley Land Use Agency - 'RQb.Sibley@ﬁé%&@&ﬁ«ct.gov
; P Danbury ‘ .

A,,Hea!th & Human Servzces

oggan@danbury—ct gov-t

S

‘,\/Joe Meade

Health & Human Servrces

- .jmeade@danbury-ct:gov

Dennis I. E!pem

Planmng&Zonmg Department Vo

d.el pem@dan}mry ct.gov

Dav1d Day ‘ Depa&’tment of Public Wczrks d.day@daribury-ct.gov
” j \New Fairfield VN
~ErnestTehman |_|-Planhing Commi ™y « 5| eglehman@sbcglobal.net
1‘ New M:Iford

Michael F. Zarba

Pubhc\(\/orks Department '*_\

j _,m'z'éi:ba@newmilford.org

James Ferlow

....

Inland Wetlands Department

jferlow@newmilford.org

N - Rldgéﬁeid

Kitsey Snow

Conservation\igmm:ssron

kitsey.snow@gmail.com
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ReglonaIIState/FederaI Organizations

Carol Donzella NRCS N Carol.Donzella@ct.usda.gov
Seth Lerman NRCS Sé;th.Lerman@ct.usda.gov
Meghan Ruta CTDEEP \ meghan.ruta@ct.gov

Jon Morrison USGS CT Water Sc&em:e Center jm@rriso@usgs.gov

Michael Morin

NWCT Conservation District -

-ncd.michaelmorin@gmail.com

Harry Rosvally

Danbury Public Schools',

Sy 3

rosvah@danbury.k12.ct.us

Beth Frost

Danbury Public Schools J

e

frostb@danbury.k12.ct.us

Marcia Wilkins

_-Nori-Profit Orgamzations

Sierra Cfub Lo

-~

T
- y

marciawilkins@hotmail.com

Jack Kozuchowski

Still vaer Alliance Commxséson

.
\\

ecotoneguy@optonline.net

Donald Costello

still River.Alliance :;Cg)ggggusslgﬁng

dcoste!lo66@comcast net

Bill Bennett

CVTU

Jerry Rekhart CVTU | - grekagr’cj@g-magl.com

Ellen Rosenburg HVA | e gr;ebnesormé@aql.com
Mike Jastremski " | HVA | .~ hj.hva@outlook.com
Lynn Werner HVA | /| lynnhva@hotmail.com”” |
Elizabeth Schrang HVA i~ =/ | schrange@gmail.com
Paul Elconin Weamtmoge Hentage Land Trust \ paul@weantinoge.org

Lok i o

Cétherme Réwson

Weantmcge Heritage Land Trust

| catherine@weantinoge.org

Ahna Maloney

| MaloneyA@ct-institute.org

Liz deLambert

Connectlcut instxtu’ce For Commumt ies, Inc,

——

Kathy Wande!mater

Bro@kﬁeid Open Space, Legacy ‘

libleer@gmail.com

!

annds of Lake Ltl%monah

i

~ ,L;Tébekah.white@ya‘ﬁéo.com

pure—

Rebekah White

....




